## HAGLEY & DISTRICT LIGHT CAR CLUB LTD THE JON MACKENZIE AUTOTESTS SUNDAY 12th MARCH 2023

Name of Entrant		
Address		
Motorsport UK Licence Number		
Name of Driver		•••••
Address		
Те1 e	e-mail	
Motorsport UK Licence Number		
Club		
I hold a Full RTA Licence		YES / NO
Motorsport UK Autotest Championship?		YES / NO
BTRDA® demon tweeks <i>Direct</i> Autotest Championship?		YES / NO
BTRDA® Allrounders Championship?		YES / NO
Eligible for Novice Award?		YES / NO
Make of Car	Model	
CapacityOve	rall Length	
Class entered	•••••	
Name, address and telephone numbe accident.	r of a Person to be contac	ted in the event of an
Name		
Address		
m-1		

## INDEMNIFICATION & DECLARATION

I declare that I have been given the opportunity to read the General Regulations of the Motorsport UK and, if any, the Supplementary Regulations for this event and agree to be bound by them. I declare that I am physically and mentally fit to take part in the event and I am competent to do so. I acknowledge that I understand the nature and type of the competition and the potential risk inherent with motor sport and agree to accept that risk.

I understand that motorsport can be dangerous and accidents causing death, injury, disability and property damage can and do happen. I understand that these risks may give rise to my suffering personal injury or other loss and I acknowledge and accept these risks. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry I agree that neither any one of or any combination of Motorsport UK and its associated clubs, the organisers, the track owners or other occupiers, the promoters and their respective officers, servants, representatives and agents (the "Parties") shall have any liability for loss or damage which may be sustained or incurred by me as a result of participation in the Event including but not limited to damage to property, economic loss, consequential loss or financial loss howsoever caused. Nothing in this clause is intended to or shall be deemed to exclude or limit liability for death or personal injury. To the fullest extent permitted by law I agree to indemnify and hold harmless each of the Parties in respect of any loss or damage whatsoever and howsoever arising from my participation in this event.

'I declare that to the best of my belief the driver(s) possess(es) the standard of competence necessary for an event of the type to which this entry relates and that the vehicle entered is suitable and roadworthy for the event having regard to the course and the speeds which will be reached'.

DRIVER'S SIGNATURE	State your age if under 18	
If Entrant and/or Driver is under 18 years of age, the fe Parent/Guardian/Guarantor	ollowing <b>MUST</b> be countersigned by the appropriate	
Parent/Guardian/Guarantor of:	ENTRANT/DRIVER	
Relationship to <b>ENTRANT/DRIVER</b>		
THIS ENTRY IS MADE WITH MY CONSENT		
Name	Date	
Address		
Home Telephone	I shall have the right to be present during any procedure	
being carried out under the Supplementary Regulations issued UK.' As the Parent/Guardian I confirm that I have acquain Regulations, agree to pay any appropriate charges and fees p thereto) and hereby agree to be bound by those Regulations	ated myself and the minor with Motorsport UK General oursuant to those Regulations (to include any appendices	

Signature of Parent/Guardian/Guarantor .....

fines imposed upon me up to the maxima set out in Part 3, Appendix 1.

Send to: - Steve Layton, 9 Brookside Drive, Catshill, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire, B61 9LD.
Entries Close on Tuesday 7<sup>th</sup> March 2023

resulting from those Regulations (and any subsequent alteration thereof). Further, I agree to pay as liquidated damages any

enter via PayPal:

https://www.hdlcc.com/autotestentry

The Meeting will be held under the general Regulations of the Motorsport UK (incorporating the provisions of the International Sporting Code of the FIA), these supplementary Regulations and any written instructions that the organising Club may issue for the event.